Gritmaster
309 Percy Osborn Road Morningside, 4001
0313035785
Details
Kit Contains: 2 bottles of KTECH 10w40 4-Cycle
Engine Oil, 1 oil filter (49065-0724), 1 fuel filter
(49019-0031), 1 pre-filter (11013-7033), 1 air filter
(11013-7002), 2 spark plugs (BPMR6A)
Application: FH 580V, 541V, 531V, 500V, 451V
(all with Standard Air Filter)
Faster, more accurate tune-ups right out of
the box
Includes the components and materials
needed for a full engine service
Mechanics love them - quick, clean, organized
Replaces
Kawasaki 99969-6535A
Specifications
Manufacturer Kawasaki
Kawasaki Kit FH451V-580V 10w40
RAK99969-6535A